AEF - DirectConnectLED
LED High Bay
FEATURES
• Highest lm/w packages in the industry
• Light angle up to 160°
• 5 year non-prorated warranty
• No external LED drivers
• Industry leading modularity
• DirectConnectLED allows for future upgrade to
higher lm/w packages and ease of future
maintenance
• Ability to daisy chain fixtures off of one power source
• LED chip placement designed for low-to-no glare
• Heat disipation not dependent on fixture design,
allowing for installation in high heat, dusty and
smokey environments
• Includes adjustable toggled suspension kit
(additional pendant mount and motion sensor
options available)
Housing
Aluminum Extrusion & Poly
Carbonate Diffuser - Alum. Frame
Rated Life > 50,000 hours
Work Environment
Indoor use (applicable for
dry environments) IP20
Operating Temperature -20 - 60°C (-4 - 140°F)
Color Temperature 4000K or 5000K CRI 83
Lumen Maintenance
55°C at 9000h
98.89% Input Voltage/Current 100-300VAC
THD < 10% Power Factor > 0.98
Technical Specifications
Model Dimension Weight InputPower Delivered Lumens
LM-HB4LAMP96W 20” x 45.812” x 3.187” 6 lbs. 96W 15,168 lm
LM-HB6LAMP144W 20” x 45.812” x 3.187” 6 lbs. 144W 22,752 lm
LM-HB8LAMP192W* 30” x 45.812” x 3.187” 7 lbs. 192W 30,336 lm
LM-HB10LAMP240W* 40” x 45.812” x 3.187” 8 lbs. 240W 37,920 lm
LM-HB12LAMP288W* 40” x 45.812” x 3.187” 8 lbs. 288W 45,504 lm
* Sold in large quantities only.
Distributor for Always Earth Friendly: